13 Kasim 2005 Pazar

9. Kosu Saat:15:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

12

13

14

At ismi
DOCTOR'S SOUL(11)

MELID(5)

ROYAL VISIT(13)
TANRIVERDI(8)
BASTUG(1)

MR SAFRANBOLU(6)
BIBER(3)
VIRTUOZ(10)
SHAKINA(14)
BEAR TRAP(2)
GARBIYAN(4)
TEK SERVET(9)
OLD MEMORY(7)

LUNAR ECLIPSE(12)

Yasg
2ydd

2yde
2ydd
2yde
2yde
2yde
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2ydd
2yde
2yde
2yde
2yde

2yad

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)86.100 &
1)17.220 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
SEA HERO (USA) - FRNCESS PAVLOVA (IRE)

DESERT STYLE (IRE) - PALERA (USA)
DOYOUN (IRE) - ANNUAL VISIT (IRE)

MARLIN (USA) - LADY TENDER

BASKURT - SAHNAZ (GB)

BN AJWAAD (IRE) - ALARAM

WEST BY WEST (USA) - GLACIAL MOON (USA)
WEST BY WEST (USA) - LATOYA

DOYOUN (IRE) - RANI (IRE)

SEA HERO (USA) - TWIST OF FATH

SEA HERO (USA) - RIZGARNKIZI

NATIVE PROCIDA - MANGO

DOYOUN (IRE) - KALINKTA (GER)

MOUNTAIN CAT (USA) - AY1ZIM

G2

2)34440 ¢

2)6.888 ¢
Siklet Jokey
545  YAKAGAC
56 G.YILDIZ
545 DMLDIZ
56 MKAYA
56 F.CAKAR
56 S.AKDI
56 H.KARATAS
56 ABIRDAL
545 Y.TUNG
56 B.KURDU
56 G.OKER
56 N.SEN
56 E.YAWZ
545 RTASDELEN

56 kg,
3)17220 ¢
3.)3444 ¢
Sahip Antrendrii

I. ARI. KIZILKAYA MOz
AL TOPAL S.HBARUT
TAR. AYDIN O.SEPETCI
NAC. BIRSEN H.BAKIR
A AYD. DOGAN K.SAGLAM
ERS. KURU 0.0ZAKDAG
ADE. ERDOLEK MUR.AKKILIC
V.C CAKIM S.AYDOGDI
FiK. KAYA C.TALASLIOGLU
M SEL. SAN CKURT
A CEL. ALKAN K.SAGLAM
YAS. GOKGE Y.SIMSEK
S. TAML LAKAY TKURT
GIN. ALKAS I.ESER

IKILi(5/11) 45,90 4, SIRALI IKiLi(11/5) 48,00 +, UCL{ BAHIS(11/5/13) :59,16 +, PLASE() ;, 6. CIFTE@4/11) :5,60 ©

1800 Gim

Derece

1.5947
1.59.62
1.59.69
1.59.83
1.59.84
2.00.20
2.00.24
2.00.26
2.00.58
2.00.66
2.00.67
201.24
2.02.51

2.03.52

istanbul Hipdromu (81. Yans Giinii)

4)8610%
4)1722¢

Gy AGF St Fark GGk

1,55
20,50
18,75
445
9,20
3,05
540
10,95
15,55
17,30
18,15
5,30
11,25

11,30
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